INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

SHADLEY, ROBERT
COLUSA GUN CLUB

LOCATELLI, GAGE
YSA CLAY DOGS

ERDMANN, HENRY
YSA CLAY DOGS

SCHWARTZ, COLIN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

BURROW, HESTON

AV AN g

BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN SPORTS

ROMISKI, BLAKE
YSA CLAY DOGS

RICE , ALDEN
TEAM COON CREEK

FARRIS, GARRETT
TEAM COON CREEK

KISER , JACOB
SAC VALLEY CLAY SLAYERS

PARA, LEVI
BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN SPORTS

DEBRITO, ZACHAARY
BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN SPORTS

GARRAMORE, KASON
COLUSA GUN CLUB

MOODY , BROCK
SUTTER JUNIOR SHOOTERS

MORENO, BRANSEN
YSA CLAY DOGS

SQUAD

56

46

46

68

55

71

62

64

54

50

48

+

87

85

81

78

73

72

69

69

68

67

67

67

66

SCORES

+

TOTAL
87 87
85 85
81 81
78 787
78 78
73 73
2 79
69 69
69 69
68 68
67 67
67 67
67 67
66 66

SHOOT-OFF

11/12/2023 - 1:24:10 PM
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CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD

BRUNO, LORENZO 61
CALAVERAS JUNIOR SPORTSMAN

RYAN, WALKER 54
COLUSA GUN CLUB
SHELTON, TROY 58
TEAM COON CREEK
FAUL, LEVI 61

CALAVERAS JUNIOR SPORTSMAN

MANHART, CALEB 5

AW B B

COLUSA GUN CLUB

READING , MAX 54
COLUSA GUN CLUB

BOGDANOFF, TONY 62
BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN SPORTS

MUNGER, TREVOR 50
SUTTER JUNIOR SHOOTERS

(0]

WHITNEY, RYAN 55
TEAM COON CREEK
JOHNSTON, IAN 48
YSA CLAY DOGS

LIMA, SOPHIE 58

TEAM COON CREEK

KRAMER, KENNETH 52
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

SCORES

+

65

64

62

(o)}
(@)

60

59

57

57

55

52

50

+

TOTAL
65 @65
64 64
62 62
60 60
60 60
60 60
59 §9
o7 §7
o7 §7
95 §§5
52 §2
50 §50

SHOOT-OFF

11/12/2023 - 1:24:10 PM
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